Tuesday

OPEN
Ablockolypse Now
Wally's

Goons

Spike it

A

Relatively Okay
Bad Decisions
Spiked Punch
It's a Set Up
Sand Dollars
Team Walsh

B

Anger Management
Pass and Hitties
Wing It

Blocked

Amateur Hour
Incognito

18-6
15-9
12-12
3-21

19-5
15-9
13-11
13-11
9-15
3-21

19-5
19-5
15-9
10-14
8-16
1-24

PF/PA
78

54

53
-102

120

39
10
-68
-114

90
115
75

-38
-229

Wednesday

B

Mono

First Time Long Time
Brielle Wreck
Court Jesters
The Gaul of It
Spike Em

Net Results
Team Atlantic
Deez Nets

16-5
15-3
13-5
11-7
11-10
7-11
7-11
3-15
1-17

PF/PA
87
153

-156
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